Dancing in the Shnow WAG 6-9
Qualifier and Level 10 CWG Trial

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Gymnastics Ontario Level 10

ID
0101

0103

0067

0102

0081

0082

0095

0094

League ID

Name
Hannah Scharf
Shenderey Gymnastics Institute

Emma Milne
Shenderey Gymnastics Institute

Dabhlia Solorzano-Caruso
Galaxy

Nika Takagi
Shenderey Gymnastics Institute

Clara Raposo
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Cassie Lee
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Alexandria Tonkin
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Jada Yip-Janniere

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.475
10.000

0.450
0.600
9.100
10.000
0.100
1.000
1.000
9.025
9.800

0.750
0.800
8.900
9.700

0.800
0.800
9.200
9.700

0.500
0.500
9.350

10

13

uUB
9.425
10.000
0.100
0.650
0.700
9.250
10.000
0.100
0.950
0.750
8.525
10.000
0.100
1.700
1.450
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
8.750
9.900

1.200
1.100
8.625
9.800

1.150
1.200
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
8.475

13

14

BB
8.400
10.000
0.100
1.750
1.650
8.950
10.000

1.050
1.050
8.800
10.000

1.250
1.150
8.825
10.000

1.350
1.000
8.700
10.000

1.150
1.450
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
8.850

16

11

FX
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.775
10.000

1.350
1.100
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
8.150
10.000
-0.200
1.500
1.800
8.650

17

10
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AA
36.650

36.525

36.150

35.925

35.800

35.800

35.500

35.325

Page 1

CWG
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0023

0058

0106

0024

0086

0084

0025

0021

Oakville Gymnastics Club

Alexis Didomizio
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Hope Moxam
Futures Gymnastics

Alana Ricketts
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Alexis Geneau
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Kiera Wai
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Mikayla Kis
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Alexandria Kline
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Kyla Dickson

-

o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

9.700

0.350
0.350
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.050
9.700

0.700
0.600
9.100
9.700

0.600
0.600
9.100
9.700

0.700
0.500
9.075
9.700

0.650
0.600
9.050
9.700

0.750
0.550
9.100
9.500

0.400
0.400
8.900

13

9.800

1.250
1.400
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
8.575
9.800

1.150
1.300
7.650
9.700

1.950
2.150
9.000
9.900

0.900
0.900
8.275
9.600

1.350
1.300
8.550
9.700

1.250
1.050
8.575
9.700

1.100
1.150
8.125

11

25

17

12

11

19

10.000

1.250
1.050
8.375
9.900

1.400
1.650
8.675
10.000

1.350
1.300
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.975
9.900

0.800
1.050
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
8.550
9.900

1.400
1.300
8.125
10.000

1.800
1.950
8.750

10.000

1.300

1.400

17 8.725
10.000

-0.100

1.100

1.250

12 8.825
10.000

-0.100

1.200

0.950

1 8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
5 7.800
9.700

1.800
2.000
5 8.550
9.900

1.250
1.450
14 8.650
9.900

1.100

1.400

22 8.925
10.000

0.950
1.200
10 8.925

20

11

10
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35.300

35.125

35.025

34.875

34.875

34.800

34.725

34.700

Page 2

10

11

11

12

13

14
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0072

0097

0105

0026

0096

0085

0073

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Lenée Dimkin
Global Gymnastics

Annie Clarmo

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports

Centre

Jordan Wymer
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Kristen Zucker
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Charlotte Lister
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Justice Balfour
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Lily Sihapanya
Global Gymnastics

-

o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

9.700

0.700
0.900
8.850
9.700

0.900
0.800
8.725
9.700

1.050
0.900
9.100
9.700

0.650
0.550
8.900
9.700

0.900
0.700
9.125
9.700

0.600
0.550
8.950
9.700

0.800
0.700
8.925
9.700

0.800
0.750

14

15

13

11

12

9.700

1.550
1.600
7.825
9.800

2.000
1.950
8.800
9.700

0.800
1.000
8.600
9.900

1.450
1.150
8.000
9.800

1.800
1.800
8.250
9.700

1.500
1.400
8.100
9.700

1.600
1.600
8.350
9.700

1.400
1.300

23

10

22

18

20

16

10.000

1.300
1.200
9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
8.600
10.000

1.350
1.450
8.325
10.000

1.700
1.650
8.500
9.900

1.400
1.400
8.300
9.800

1.400
1.600
8.550
9.900

1.200
1.500
7.950
9.900

2.000
1.900

13

18

15

19

14

25

9.900

1.000
0.950
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
8.400
9.900

1.400
1.600
8.375
10.000

1.550
1.700
8.950
9.900

0.850
1.050
8.425
9.900

1.350
1.600
8.425
9.900
-0.100
1.450
1.300
8.475
9.900

1.600
1.250

14

15

13

13

12
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34.525

34.525

34.400

34.350

34.100

34.025

33.700
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15

15

16

17

18

19

20
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0083

0020

0090

0104

0116

0018

0107

0091

Maya Peters
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Hannah Bramwell

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Sophia Ogburn
Manjak’s Gymnastics

Kyra Choy
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Adrianna Hynes
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Hayley Perkins
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Abigail Lam
Tristar Gymnastics Club

Sara Cristiano
Manjak’s Gymnastics

b
b

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

8.500
9.500

1.000
1.000
8.950
9.700

0.800
0.700
9.100
9.700

0.650
0.550
8.525
9.700

1.250
1.100
8.550
9.500

1.000
0.900
9.100
9.700

0.700

0.500
X XXX

X XXX

18

11

17

16

8.425
9.700

1.400
1.150
8.050
9.700

1.800
1.500
8.775
9.800

1.050
1.000
7.300
8.700

1.400
1.400
7.700
9.300

1.700
1.500
5.400
9.700

4.600
4.000
X XXX

7.825
9.800

2.050
1.900

15

21

26

24

27

23

8.500
9.700

1.150
1.250
8.050
10.000

1.950
1.950
8.275
9.900

1.500
1.750
8.150
9.900

1.850
1.650
7.975
9.700

1.650
1.800
7.275
9.900

2.650
2.600
8.150
9.500

1.350
1.350
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

15

23

20

21

24

26

21

27

8.250
9.800

1.450
1.650
8.550
9.800

1.250
1.250
7.200
9.600

2.300
2.500
7.975
9.600

1.550
1.700
7.525
9.300

1.700
1.850
8.050
9.800
-0.100
1.500
1.800
7.500
9.700

2.100
2.300
X XXX

16

11

23

19

21

18

22
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33.675 21

33.600 22

33.350 23

31.950 24

31.750 25

29.825 26

15.650 27

7.825 28
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Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 10

ID League ID Name
0019 Mackenzie Robinson
Adrenaline Gymnastics

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT
9.125
9.700

0.650
0.500

uUB
8.075
9.800

1.800
1.650

BB
8.450
9.800

1.450
1.250

FX
8.250
9.800

1.550
1.550
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Page 5
CWG 2
AA  #
33.900 1



